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FRONT DYNA TORQUE
RADIALTRACTOR

3 Rib
16 4 Ply TT
16 6 Ply TT
16 4 Ply TT
16 6 Ply TT

$43.95
$49.95
$49.95
$53.95

750-16 6 Ply TT
95L15 6 Ply TT
11L15 8 Ply TT
1000-16 6 Ply TT
1000-16 8 Ply TT
1100-16 8 Ply TT

$59.95
$65.95
$81.95
$81.95
$84.95
$99.95

$169.95

Dvna Rib Premium
14L-161 6 Ply TL $209.95
14L-161 10 Ply TL $249.95

Farm Utility Wagon Tires
95L15 6 Ply IT
95L15 8 Ply TT
95L15 6 Ply TL
95L15 8 Ply TL

$49.95
$57.95
$54.95
$59.95
$51.95
$53.95

PIT STOP
ON-FARM TIRE SERVICE
Fur hH|j whin yju nttd t udllur>
W* II gift you go ng 4yjin n d tiuny
Oni call from you «ind •»» r# on11LI 5 6 Ply TT

11L15 8 Ply TT
11L15 10 Ply TL

11L15 12 Ply TL
12L15 12 Ply TL

$67.95
$79.95
$89.95

DYNA TORQUE RADIAL NO RISK OFFER
Buy a pair of Dyna Torque radials now. If, after 90 days from day of
mounting, you are not completely satisfied with the performance of
these tires, we will remove them and replace them with new Goodyear
Dyna Torque bias ply tires of like size and ply rating and will credit you
for the difference.

Get the pullot your life with Dyna Torque Radial rears
15.9R38 ★
16.9R38 ★
18.4R34 ★
18.4R38 *

$429.00
$539.95
$519.00
$529.00

20.8R38 ★ $669.95
18.4R42 ★★ $659.95
18.4R46 ★★★ $979.00

The Hard-Working,
Hard-Pulling TractorRear

• Revolutionary 3-lug per pitch design
improves traction and ride

• Computer designed “natural” shape casing
improves tire body life

• Radial construction provides better traction,
lower fuel and overall costs

DYNA TORQUE II
112-28 4 Ply

124-28 4 Ply
$179.00

136-28 4 Ply
$209.95

155-38 6 Ply
$319.95

169-38 6 Ply
$399.95

184-34 6 Ply
$399.95

184-34 6 Ply
$409.95

184-38 8 Ply
$449.95

208-38 8 Ply
$619.00

• Excellent drawbar pull with
long-bar, short-bar lugs for
improved traction

• Designed for improved
stability and road-
ability, plus redi
vibration

• Strong angle-
braced lugs have
self-cleanin
design

• High-s
polyesi
body, ;
heavy
rim sh:
protect
tire frc
damagi

600-
600-
650-
650-

Lebanon Valley
Imp. Co.

700 E. Linden St.
Richland, PA

717-866-7518

Colledge Tire
'35 W Cypres* SI.
Kennelt Square,

215-444-5030

Horlacher 8c
Sherwood
153 E. Tioga

Tunkhannock, PA
717-836-1116

Zimmerman
Farm Service

School Rd
Bethel, PA

717-933-4114

Goodyear
Service Store
20-24 Denison
Parkway East

Corning, NY 14830
607-936-8021

Goodyear Auto
Service Center
260 W. Hamilton Av*.

Stats Collage, PA
814-238-4955

Babek Commercial Tire Service, Inc.
161 Monmouth Ave.

Hlghstown, NJ 08520
609-426-4200

COODfvCAR

Caldwell's Tire
Service Inc.
Rt. 213 South

Chestertown, MD
301-778-5585

Yoder Tire
Service

RD 1
Towanda, PA

717-265-3635

Dices Tire
Shop

1421 Lincoln Way
Chambaraburg, PA
717-264-0312

Shueys Sales
8c Service

Jonestown Road
Ono, PA

717-865-4915

Donald B.
Rice Tire Co.

909 East St.
Frederick, MD 21701

1/800-950-0550

Umbergera of
Fontana

RDM
Lebanon, PA

717-867-5161

BHM Farm
Equipment

RD 1 Rt. 934 Nodi’
Annvllla, PA

717-867-2211

4 Rib
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